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Футб. федерация Боснии и Герцеговины Футбольная ассоциация Северной Ирландии
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  12  Ибрахим Шехич  (В) 
  3  Анел Ахмедходжич   
  5  Сеад Колашинац   
  6  Амир Хаджиахметович   
  8  Эдин Вишча   
  10  Миралем Пьянич   
(К)  11  Эдин Джеко   
  13  Гойко Цимирот   
  15  Бранимир Ципетич   
  17  Синиша Саничанин   
  19  Раде Крунич   

  1  Бэйли Пикок­Фаррелл  (В) 
  3  Джамал Льюис   
  5  Джонни Эванс   
  6  Джордж Сэвилл   
  7  Найал Макгинн   
(К)  8  Стивен Дэвис   
  13  Корри Эванс   
  14  Стюарт Даллас   
  17  Пэдди Макнейр   
  20  Крейг Кэткарт   
  21  Джош Мадженнис   

1  Асмир Бегович  (В) 
22  Кенан Пирич  (В) 
2  Боян Настич   
4  Дарко Тодорович   
7  Дино Хотич   
9  Армин Ходжич   
14  Амер Гояк   
16  Деннис Хаджикадунич   
18  Милан Джурич   
20  Харис Хайрадинович   
21  Стипе Лончар   
23  Дени Милошевич   

12  Майкл Макговерн  (В) 
23  Тревор Карсон  (В) 
2  Конор Маклафлин   
4  Томас Флэнаган   
9  Лиам Бойс   
10  Кайл Лафферти   
11  Шейн Фергюсон   
15  Джордан Томпсон   
16  Конор Вашингтон   
18  Гэвин Уайт   
19  Джордан Джонс   
22  Дэниэл Баллард   

  Тренер
  Душан Баевич

  Тренер
  Иан Бараклаф

  Рефери
  Антонио Матеу Лаос (ESP)

  Четвертый рефери
  Рикардо де Бургос (ESP)

  Помощник рефери
  Пау Себриан Девис (ESP)
  Роберто дель Паломар (ESP)

  Делегат УЕФА
  Жоау Мораиш (POR)

  

(К)  Капитан      (В)  Вратарь
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19  Раде Крунич    14'      
     

6  Амир Хаджиахметович    20'      
     

5  Сеад Колашинац    47'      
     

     
      53' 7  Найал Макгинн   

     
      73' 13  Корри Эванс  (Заменен) 

18  Гэвин Уайт  (На замену) 
     
      82' 7  Найал Макгинн  (Заменен) 

19  Джордан Джонс  (На замену) 
6  Амир Хаджиахметович  (Заменен) 

14  Амер Гояк  (На замену)  83'      
     

19  Раде Крунич  (Заменен) 
7  Дино Хотич  (На замену)  88'      

     
     
      90' + 3' 17  Пэдди Макнейр  (Заменен) 

15  Джордан Томпсон  (На замену) 
     
      90' + 3' 21  Джош Мадженнис  (Заменен) 

10  Кайл Лафферти  (На замену) 

10  Миралем Пьянич    100'      
     

13  Гойко Цимирот  (Заменен) 
21  Стипе Лончар  (На замену)  106'      

     
     
      108' 8  Стивен Дэвис   

5  Сеад Колашинац  (Заменен) 
20  Харис Хайрадинович  (На замену)  118'      

     
     
      120' + 1' 19  Джордан Джонс  (Заменен) 

16  Конор Вашингтон  (На замену) 
     
      120' + 1' 15  Джордан Томпсон  (Заменен) 

9  Лиам Бойс  (На замену) 

10  Миралем Пьянич    Пен.      
     

     
      Пен. 14  Стюарт Даллас   

20  Харис Хайрадинович    Пен.      
     

     
      Пен. 10  Кайл Лафферти   

8  Эдин Вишча    Пен.      
     

     
      Пен. 6  Джордж Сэвилл   

7  Дино Хотич    Пен.      
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      Пен. 16  Конор Вашингтон   

11  Эдин Джеко    Пен.      
     

     
      Пен. 9  Лиам Бойс   
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